m 11. Untertage-Sparkassen-Marathon
Brugman- Schacht, Sondershausen /17.11.2012

o000

Fischer, André
00: USV Erfurt/ TSV Dresden

00: 341
00: 42.18 km O0000/000: DNF (of 305)
O000oon: 3:01:21

aooo: 00000: DNF(of 23)
Manner M20 0000000: 3:15:22
aodo 0ooo 000
0oo ad 0o 00 00 OO0 OO0 O[O0 0oo 0oo o0 00 00 00 00

km 00 min/km - 0 0 km 00 min/km 0 0
Runde 0.50 1:.09 2:17 1 - 1 - 0.50 1:.09 2:17 13 8
Runde 3.47 14:.01 4:02 2 0:22 3 0:30 3.97 15:10 3:49 13 8
Runde 3.47 14:16 4:06 1 2 0:02 7.44 29126 3:57 13 6
Runde 3.47 14:17 4:06 1 2 11:08 10.91 43:43 4:00 13 5
Runde 3.47 14:25 4:09 1 2 0:04 1438 58:08 4:02 13 3
Runde 3.47 14:25 4:09 1 1 17.85 1:12:33 4:03 13 2
Runde 3.47 14:35 4:12 1 1 - 21.32 1:27:08 4:05 13 1
Runde 3.47 14:55 4:17 1 2 0:23 24.79 1:42:03 4:06 13 1
Runde 3.47 15:14 4:23 1 2 0:49 28.26 1:57:17 4:09 13 1
Runde 3.47 16:14 4:40 1 - 4 1:15 31.73 2:13:31 4:12 13 1
Runde 3.47 20:39 5:57 5 2:58 36 5:12 35.20 2:34:10 4:22 12 1
Runde 3.47 fehlt! - - - - - 38.67
Ziel 3.47 fehlt! - - - - - 42.18

Timing by SPORTident timing.sportident.com




